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 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters winner DUB, 24/04/2023, R12, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 35/03541M 1M 1P 1M 2MD14/01/2018

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start Masters placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M M2/1/2S. Kemp 529259 11/02393M 8P 6P 1M 3PB18/12/2018

 3 ASTON MERIT 1 Weighted points score MBR, 27/01/2023, R6, PR1 M2/2/2B. Talbot 535792 19/02883P 2P 1P 7P 1PD19/04/2019

 4 ASTON PROFIT 1 Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R5 M2/2/2B. Talbot 534622 34/02257P 3P 2P 1P 5PB23/03/2019

 5 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R9, P M2/2/1B. Fothergill 528259 14/02111P 6P 2P 4M 2PB25/12/2018

 6 MILL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R6 M2/2/2B. Smith 530572 11/01396P 5P 5P 6C 3CB17/02/2019

 7 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R10, P M3/1A. Clare 508958 14/02237P 7P 5M 3P 1PB29/01/2018

 8 RISING ARTIST 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R3, M M3/1W. Bradley 530479 10/01857M 8M 3M 1M 5PB17/02/2019

 9 REGAL TORANA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R6, P M3/2C. Cooney 529843 4/01188P 8P 4M 7P 1PD28/01/2019
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 1 ASTON MERIT 2 Last start placegetter MBR, 27/01/2023, R6, PR1 1/2B. Talbot 535792 19/112883P 2P 1P 7P 1PD19/04/2019

 2 ASTON PROFIT 2 Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R5 1/2B. Talbot 534622 34/232257P 3P 2P 1P 5PB23/03/2019
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 1 RISING ARTIST 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R3, M 2/1/1W. Bradley 530479 10/81857M 8M 3M 1M 5PB17/02/2019
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 1 SOUR STRAPS Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Reid 551664 10/82854P 2P 3P 5P 1PB20/11/2020

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 21/04/2023, R10, P 3/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/71954P 6P 3P 2P 8PB02/10/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG JET 2 Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R6 3/1/2M. Finn 536627 12/42493P 2P 7P 1P 1PD07/05/2019

 4 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/82316P 5P 3P 3P 3PD11/10/2019

 5 HENDRIK BALE 3 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Strutt 536530 11/31567P 8P 3P 6P 5PD01/08/2019
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 1 TALAKAI Last start winner WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2W. Wilmott 552113 6/41741P 7Y 4P 7P 1PD08/12/2020

 2 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/53003P 3P 2P 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Carter 501336 18/142066P 4M 5P 3P 3MD24/02/2018

 4 TRUDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1L. Roy 552143 7/61656P 1P 5P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 5 BUILDER Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1P. Warner 539742 5/41527P 1P 3Y 6P 4PD25/11/2019

 6 MILL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R6 4/1/2B. Smith 530572 11/31396P 5P 5P 6C 3CB17/02/2019
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 1 DOMINANT FORCE Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Fothergill 553653 2/11841P 3Y 1Y 3P 2PD25/12/2020

 2 STEEL BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 18/04/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Sims 561489 1/01491P 2PB23/04/2021

 3 LET'S GO DEAN Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 4/32042P 5P 1P 1P 5PD09/06/2021

 4 STEEL LADY Last start placegetter TEM, 18/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Sims 561495 1/01932P 3P 1PB23/04/2021

 5 SKETCHY COMRADE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 2/11833P 6P (FEL)P 5P 2PD16/10/2020

 6 KALIKA Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01402P 5P 1P 3P 6PB17/11/2020

 7 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1993P 6P 6P 7P 6PD09/12/2019

 8 BALLYNEALE JIG Last start Country winner PPK, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4P. Warner 548069 2/01091Y 8P 4Y 2Y 4YB15/07/2020

 9 REGAL TORANA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Cooney 529843 4/31188P 8P 4M 7P 1PD28/01/2019

 10 TINY POLO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Small 555161 2/11137P 1P 4Y 7P 6PD11/02/2021

 11 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/31086P 3P 4P 6P 6PD17/12/2020

 12 LET'S GO SHAN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01024P 7P 6P 5P 1PB09/06/2021

 13 ASTON CAREY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7936P 5P 7P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 14 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 6/41914P 5P 3P 1P 1YB02/01/2021

 15 LET'S GO BROOKE Dropping in grade WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51747P 4P 3P 1P 6PB11/11/2019

 16 HIGHWAY TO YELL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 5/41414P 5P 1P 4P 8PD14/09/2020

 17 IMPRESS ROLLS Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 3/12345P 1P 2P 2P 1PD23/02/2021

 18 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 2/11804P 1P 2P 3P 8PB04/12/2020

 19 MAGIC'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R7, P 5/3J. Roy 552144 2/11774P 3P 5P 2P 2PD04/12/2020

 20 UNWANTED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01714P 2P 2P 3P 7PB27/09/2019

 21 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Parry 545208 3/21655P 5P 2P 1P 4PD26/03/2020

 22 HOIST CHAIN Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Small 555163 1/01655P 2P 2P 3P 8PD11/02/2021

 23 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/11474P 1P 7P 3P 7PB27/02/2021

 24 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 8/61476P 7P 4P 1P 4PB12/09/2020

 25 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 3/11456P 1P 4P 1Y 8PD16/07/2021
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 26 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21386P 7P 3P 6P 2PB06/05/2019

 27 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/21357P 4P 3P 5P 3PB29/09/2020

 28 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561599 1/01316P 3P 1Y 3P 6PB13/07/2021

 29 FLY SLIP Weighted points score HVL, 14/04/2023, R9 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11264P 3P 3P 8P 7PB12/11/2020

 30 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71268P 2P 5P 8P 4PB15/01/2020

 31 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/1H. Finn 543525 6/51237P 4P 7P 7P 2PB24/02/2020

 32 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mills 539648 8/61235P 6P 7P 4P 3PB03/12/2019

 33 DANA BILLY Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 1/01224P 3P 2Y 5P 8PD16/07/2021

 34 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Williams 551798 1/01174P 1P 4P 2P 4PB14/09/2020

 35 ASTON AMARE Weighted points score BEN, 06/04/2023, R5 5/2B. Talbot 546645 3/21176P 3P 4P 5P 4PB18/03/2020

 36 DANA TINY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/2H. Lin 551666 3/21057P 6P 8P 4P 2PB20/11/2020

 37 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0994P 6P 8P 3P 7PD09/03/2020

 38 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2964P 8P 8P 2P 8PB19/02/2021

 39 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0965P 2P 8P 8P 7PB13/11/2020

 40 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/0936P 4P 4P 6P 4PD01/03/2020

 41 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6896M 6M 7M 5Y 8PB11/02/2019

 42 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Wilmott 545944 7/4847P 5P 7P 5P 5PD13/03/2020

 43 HERMINE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Felke 549942 1/0825P 1P 5P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 44 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0818P 5P 5P 4P 8PB02/05/2019

 45 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4815P 8P 5P 7P 5PD09/12/2019

 46 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 535127 9/3787P 6Y 5P 7P 6PD04/06/2019

 47 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Reid 550289 2/1765P 6Y 6P 6P 5PD02/10/2020

 48 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/3758P 6P 7P 5P 4PD31/01/2021

 49 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4754P 7P 6P 7P 7PB03/05/2020

 50 LOVES FOR LOSERS Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0697P 5P 6P 6P 8PB15/01/2020
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 51 SPECIAL ZAMBA Weighted points score GEL, 13/02/2023, R10 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/2698P 4P 7P 6P 7PD17/11/2020

 52 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2636P 6P 6P 8P 8PB07/11/2019

 53 FLEX UP Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0547P 8P 8P (FEL)P 7PB20/04/2021
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 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start placegetter WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mckinnon 561587 0/01472P 2P 2PD10/07/2021

 2 DANA REX Last start placegetter TEM, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563533 0/01342PD30/09/2021

 3 LET'S GO MERV Last start placegetter TEM, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mitchell 561829 0/0982P 5P (FEL)P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 4 ADAL BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/0983P 5P 2P 4P 5PD29/09/2020

 5 SLICK ZULU 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0812P 4P 6P 5PD01/02/2021

 6 AEROPLANE CARMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0966P 2P (FEL)P 3P 5PB25/05/2020

 7 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0765P 6P 3P 4PB01/02/2021

 8 CITY BOY First start M/1P. Sims 561322 0/00D07/05/2021

 9 ASTON DOUGIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 553017 0/0337PD09/10/2020

 10 ASTON WORLD 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 562684 0/0337PD18/06/2021

 11 ASTON PROSPECT 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 553013 0/0258PD09/10/2020

 12 ELARBEE BRUCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/0974P 7P 6P 3P 2PD07/06/2021

 13 FOXY LADY ZEAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0706P 7P 5P 3P 5PB22/02/2021

 14 MISS MISSY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Edenborough 557684 0/0526Y (FEL)P 4PB04/04/2021

 15 ASTON CONTROL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0526P 7P 4P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 16 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560778 0/0484P 5P 8PB01/04/2021

 17 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0487P 8P 7P 5P 4PB15/02/2020

 18 ASTON SHANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/0454P 6P 8P 7PB20/02/2021

 19 SPELLCASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0298P 8P 7PB03/06/2021
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 1 WOW SHE'S SWEET Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3/1/2P. Sims 544680 8/52551P 2P 5P 1P 2PB18/01/2020

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 21/04/2023, R10, P 3/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/71954P 6P 3P 2P 8PB02/10/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG JET 1 Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R6 3/1/2M. Finn 536627 12/42493P 2P 7P 1P 1PD07/05/2019

 4 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/82316P 5P 3P 3P 3PD11/10/2019

 5 HENDRIK BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Strutt 536530 11/31567P 8P 3P 6P 5PD01/08/2019
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 1 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Strutt 545209 6/51623P 1P 5P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 2 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Anesbury 545233 7/52434P 1P 2P 5P 1PB23/04/2020

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 4/1/1S. Kemp 529259 11/92393M 8P 6P 1M 3PB18/12/2018

 4 HANNELE BALE 2 Weighted points score SAN, 09/03/2023, R8 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/32026C 4C 3C 1P 6PB19/03/2020

 5 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 17/04/2023, R5 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 543503 7/51538P 1P 7P 2P 5PD18/03/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start winner WAG, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Finn 555077 3/21561P 5P 6P 6P 2PD25/01/2021

 2 FIRST UP Last start placegetter TEM, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Sims 555618 1/01622P 1P 2P 4P 2PD16/12/2020

 3 SLICK ZEUS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01563P 1P 2P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 4 ASTON MASTER 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/92252M 4P 3P 4P 1PD11/11/2018

 5 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 6/41914P 5P 3P 1P 1YB02/01/2021

 6 HIGHWAY TO YELL 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 5/41414P 5P 1P 4P 8PD14/09/2020

 7 UNWANTED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01714P 2P 2P 3P 7PB27/09/2019

 8 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/01652P 2P 2P 8P 7PB26/03/2020

 9 GOT TO BEWARE Weighted points score BEN, 22/03/2023, R7 5/4W. Bocquet 550624 2/0162(FEL)P 2P 4P 1P 7PD06/10/2020

 10 STEEL HEELS Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Sims 561491 2/11618P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 11 NANA MANIA Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 5/3M. Mcgovern 532353 4/11505M 6C 8P 2P (FEL)PB26/03/2019

 12 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mills 539648 8/61235P 6P 7P 4P 3PB03/12/2019

 13 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/2H. Lin 551666 3/21057P 6P 8P 4P 2PB20/11/2020

 14 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0994P 6P 8P 3P 7PD09/03/2020

 15 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6896M 6M 7M 5Y 8PB11/02/2019

 16 HERMINE BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Felke 549942 1/0825P 1P 5P 6P 8PB29/09/2020
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 1 SLICK ZULU 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0812P 4P 6P 5PD01/02/2021

 2 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0765P 6P 3P 4PB01/02/2021

 3 ASTON DOUGIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 553017 0/0337PD09/10/2020

 4 ASTON WORLD 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 562684 0/0337PD18/06/2021

 5 ASTON PROSPECT 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 553013 0/0258PD09/10/2020

 6 ELARBEE BRUCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/0974P 7P 6P 3P 2PD07/06/2021

 7 FOXY LADY ZEAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0706P 7P 5P 3P 5PB22/02/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/0594P 5P 6P 4P 8PD02/04/2021

 9 ASTON CONTROL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0526P 7P 4P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 10 GOT A COPY Weighted points score SHP, 20/04/2023, R2 M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/0516P 5P 5PB22/04/2021

 11 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560778 0/0484P 5P 8PB01/04/2021

 12 ASTON SHANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/0454P 6P 8P 7PB20/02/2021

 13 SPELLCASTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0298P 8P 7PB03/06/2021
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 1 HANNELE BALE 1 Weighted points score SAN, 09/03/2023, R8 1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/112026C 4C 3C 1P 6PB19/03/2020

 2 BEATRIX BALE Weighted points score SAN, 16/03/2023, R9 1/2I. Mccorkindale 543639 15/131246C 6C 6C 6C 6CB03/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 April 2023

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HENDRIK BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Strutt 536530 11/71567P 8P 3P 6P 5PD01/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 April 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Finn 543526 7/42462P 2P 4P 1P 5PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 April 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start winner WAG, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 5/32401P 1P 4P 4P 3PD25/01/2021

 2 GEORGE'S BEST Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cusack 562000 1/01511PD10/08/2021

 3 NICKO BOOM Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R3, P 5/2W. Bocquet 546122 4/22642P 2P 1P 1P 2PD26/05/2020

 4 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/22252M 4P 3P 4P 1PD11/11/2018

 5 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/22136P 1P 1P 6P 1PB25/01/2021

 6 DRAGGING BOOTS Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Sims 561488 2/11745P 1P 1P 2PD23/04/2021

 7 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/11652P 2P 2P 8P 7PB26/03/2020

 8 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 6/01623P 1P 5P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 9 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01563P 1P 2P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 10 MARIONVALE MISS Weighted points score BEN, 23/04/2023, R6 5/3S. Fothergill 556587 3/11475P 5P 3P 2P 6PB24/12/2020

 11 BORN TO SPARKLE Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Sims 561477 1/01176P 3P 5P 4C 4PB13/05/2021

 12 MARIONVALE TIGER Weighted points score BEN, 23/04/2023, R7 5/4B. Fothergill 556586 2/01026P 3P 6P 6P 6PD24/12/2020

 13 CALL ME DALLAS Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Strutt 553755 1/0898P 8P 4P 1PD05/01/2021
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